
  

 

 

Christmas Countdown @ IMS 

Monday 2nd December   Classes Bute, Sanda & Cumbrae to the variety party.  

Tuesday 3rd December  Class Arran visit to Pollok House on Tuesday 3rd December. 

Wed 4th December  Class Barra to Wonderworld & ice cream at Capelrig.  
Class Tiree & Whalsay – ADVENTure Trail  Newton Mearns 
Baptist Church. 
 
 

Thursday 5th December  Christmas Fair 6 -7:30pm ALL WELCOME  

Friday 6th December  Family Centre Christmas Sensory Day  

Monday 9th December  Class Staffa visit to Gravity Trampoline at Soar, lunch at  
McDonalds and Calderglen Park to see the animals 
Hampden primary to class Sanda for Christmas Experience School 
Swap.  
Senior Choir perform at Busby Women’s Christmas Guild lunch.  

Tuesday 10th December  Class Bute to visit Mrs Claus at Pollok House, McDonald’s for 
lunch.  
Class Jura visit to Flipout Trampoline.  

Wednesday 11th December  Class Mull to visit Mrs Claus.  
Class Harris visit to Flipout and lunch.  
Class Whalsay visit to Ruff & Tumble Softplay  
Class Tiree – cinema to see Frozen 2 & McDonald’s for lunch.  
ISS@IMS visit to Bowling @the Quay, McDonald’s for lunch.  
 

Thursday 12th December  Pupil Christmas Lunch  
Class Iona – Visit to  Ruff and Tumble Softplay 
ISS@IMS visit to Bowling @the Quay, 
McDonald’s for lunch. 

Friday 13th  Christmas Jumper Day 
£1 charity donation please 
 

Class Cumbrae visit to 10 pin Bowling. 
Class Skye – visit to cinema.   
Class Cumbrae, Nativity in class by invite only.  
 
 



 

Happy Holidays from everyone at  

Isobel Mair School 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 16th December  Classes Yell & Unst visit to Stirling Castle.  
Class Sanda visit Hampden Primary for Christmas 
Experience School Swap.  
Class Iona Nativity – Invite only  
 
 

Tuesday 17th December  Christmas Service @NMBC – 10:30am 
Community Unity Ceilidh at Eastwood High School – 
Tiree, Barra and Milly.  
 

Wednesday 18th December  Class Islay to Gravity Trampoline.  
Class Lewis to Gravity Trampoline & McDonald’s 
Class Orkney visit to  Newmilns ski slope for  tubing, 
followed by lunch at the Hungry Horse 
Family Centre Christmas Party  
Whitecraigs Care Home Christmas Party – Class Harris.  
 

Thursday 19th December  Primary Christmas Party – PM  
Secondary Christmas Disco – former pupils 
welcome. 7 -8:30pm 
 
 

Friday 20th December Santa comes to IMS  
School finishes at 2:30pm (no extended school 
day) 
 
 

Monday 6th January School reopens 


